
 

C E R T I F I C A T E  O F  C O M P L I A N C E  
   

Certificate Number  20130118-E44653A 

Report Reference  E44653-20091116 

Issue Date  2013-JANUARY-18 
 

 

 
William R. Carney, Director, North American Certification Programs 
 
UL LLC 
 
Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized licensee of UL. For questions, please 
contact a local UL Customer Service Representative at www.ul.com/contactus 

 
Page 1 of 14 

Issued to:  SIEMENS AG 

I IA CE CP R&D-VI 4, WERNER-VON-SIEMENS-

STRASSE 48, 92220 AMBERG GERMANY 
   

This is to certify that 

representative samples of 

 AUXILIARY DEVICES 

See next page for models 
   

  Have been investigated by UL in accordance with the 

Standard(s) indicated on this Certificate. 

   

Standard(s) for Safety:  UL 60947-1 & CSA C22.2 NO. 60947-1, Low-Voltage 

Switchgear and Controlgear – Part 1: General Rules 

UL 60947-4-1A & CSA C22.2 NO. 60947-4-1, Low Voltage 

Switchgear and Controlgear – Part 4-1: Contractors and 

Motor Starters – Electromechanical Contractors and Motor 

Starters 

Additional Information:  See the UL Online Certifications Directory at 

www.ul.com/database for additional information 

 
 

Only those products bearing the UL Listing Mark for the US and Canada should be considered as 
being covered by UL's Listing and Follow-Up Service meeting the appropriate requirements for US 
and Canada. 
The UL Listing Mark for the US and Canada generally includes: the UL in a circle symbol with “C” and 

“US” identifiers:  the word “LISTED”; a control number (may be alphanumeric) assigned by UL; 
and the product category name (product identifier) as indicated in the appropriate UL Directory. 
 
Look for the UL Listing Mark on the product. 

 

http://www.ul.com/database
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This is to certify that representative samples of the product as specified on this certificate were tested 
according to the current UL requirements. 
 
Type No. 3RU2126 followed by -1 or -4 followed by A, B, C, D, E, F, G, H, J, K, N or P followed by B, C 
or J followed by 0 or 1.  
 
 
      Connecting support Type No. 3RU2926-3AA01, 3RU2926-3AC01  
 
 
      Cover Type No. 3RU2926-3BJ21, 3RT2916-4EA13, 3RV2928-4AA00, 3RV2908-0P  
 
 
GENERAL  
 
 
      These devices are open type 3-pole thermal overload relays. They are adjusted over a small range 
as indicated in the setting range table. They are provided with integral ambient compensated, non-
replaceable thermal trip features and are suitable for providing overload protection. The trip current is 
125 percent of the FLA shown on dial.  
 
 
      These devices may be provided with certified accessories of Type 3RU29.. including connecting 
support and electrical or mechanical remote reset.  
 
 
      The Connecting support Type Nos. 3RU2926-3AA01 are 3RU2926-3AC01 are connecting Kits to 
use the devices 3RU2116 as stand-alone devices.  
 
 
      The Covers Type Nos. 3RU2926-3BJ21, 3RT2916-4EA13 and 3RV2928-4AA00 are provided for 
devices with ring lug only.  
 
 
      Accessories type 3RV2908-0P were suitable for devices described at this report. It is a Sealable 
cover for the Setting knob described at Fig 3 Item 9.  
 
 
      These devices are intended to be used in combination with the listed contactors Type 3RT2.  
 
RATINGS:  
 
 
Tripping class 10  
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Pilot duty: B600/R300  
 
 
3RU2126-4F..: Surrounding air temperature 40°C   
 
 
      These devices are rated in terms of a range of trip and the corresponding adjustment dial 
calibration shown in the following list: 
 

Short Circuit Rating:   

Standard Short Circuit Ratings for Overload Relays 3RU2126  

Suffix from to (A) Short 
Circuit 
Current 

Voltage max. Fuse  

Class K5, RK1, 
RK5, CC 

Max Fuse Class J 

3RU2126-1C 1.8 2.5 5 kA 600 V 10 A 10 A 

3RU2126-1D 2.2 3.2 5 kA 600 V 10 A 10 A 

3RU2126-1E 2.8 4 5 kA 600 V 15 A 15 A 

3RU2126-1F 3.5 5 5 kA 600 V 20 A 20 A 

3RU2126-1G 4.5 6.3 5 kA 600 V 25 A 25 A 

3RU2126-1H 5.5 8 5 kA 600 V 30 A 30 A 

3RU2126-1J 7 10 5 kA 600 V 40 A 40 A 

3RU2126-1K 9 12,5 5 kA 600 V 45 A 50 A 

3RU2126-4A 11 16 5 kA 600 V 60 A 60 A 

3RU2126-4B 14 20 5 kA 600 V 80 A 80 A 

3RU2126-4C 17 22 5 kA 600 V 80 A 80 A 

3RU2126-4D 20 25 5 kA 600 V 100 A 100 A 

3RU2126-4N 23 28 5 kA 600 V 110 A 110 A 

3RU2126-4E 27 32 5 kA 600 V 125 A 125 A 

3RU2126-4P 30 36 5 kA 600 V 125 A 125 A 

3RU2126-4F 34 40 5 kA 600 V 150 A 150 A 

  

Overload Relay   Setting rating   Short     Voltage   max Circuit Breaker  

                 from     to      Circuit             3RV2711 3RV1721 3RV1742 
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______________   (A)______(A)__   Current   _______   _______ _______ _______              

3RU2126-1C        1.80 -  2.50    5 kA      600 V     -       8 A     15 A 

3RU2126-1D        2.20 -  3.20    5 kA      600 V     -       8 A     15 A 

3RU2126-1E        2.80 -  4.00    5 kA      600 V     -       8 A     15 A 

3RU2126-1F        3.50 -  5.00    5 kA      600 V     -       8 A     15 A 

3RU2126-1G        4.50 -  6.30    5 kA      600 V     -       8 A     20 A 

3RU2126-1H        5.50 -  8.00    5 kA      600 V     -       -       30 A 

3RU2126-1J        7.00 - 10.00    5 kA      600 V     -       -       35 A 

3RU2126-1K        9.00 - 12.50    5 kA      600 V     -       -       45 A 

3RU2126-4A       11.00 - 16.00    5 kA      600 V     -       -       60 A 

3RU2126-4B       14.00 - 20.00    5 kA      600 V     -       -       60 A 

3RU2126-4C       17.00 - 22.00    5 kA      600 V     -       -       70 A 

3RU2126-4D       20.00 - 25.00    5 kA      600 V     -       -       70 A 

3RU2126-4N       23.00 - 28.00    5 kA      600 V     -       -       70 A 

3RU2126-4E       27.00 - 32.00    5 kA      600 V     -       -       70 A 

3RU2126-4P       30.00 - 36.00    5 kA      600 V     -       -       70 A 

3RU2126-4F       34.00 - 40.00    5 kA      600 V     -       -       70 A  

 

Overload Relay   Setting rating   Short     Voltage   max Circuit Breaker  

                 from     to      Circuit             3RV2711 3RV1721 

______________   (A)______(A)__   Current   _______   _______ _______              

3RU2126-1C        1.80 -  2.50    5 kA      480 V     15 A    15 A 

3RU2126-1D        2.20 -  3.20    5 kA      480 V     15 A    15 A 

3RU2126-1E        2.80 -  4.00    5 kA      480 V     15 A    15 A 
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3RU2126-1F        3.50 -  5.00    5 kA      480 V     15 A    20 A 

3RU2126-1G        4.50 -  6.30    5 kA      480 V     15 A    22 A 

3RU2126-1H        5.50 -  8.00    5 kA      480 V     15 A    22 A 

3RU2126-1J        7.00 - 10.00    5 kA      480 V     15 A    20 A 

3RU2126-1K        9.00 - 12.50    5 kA      480 V     -       22 A 

3RU2126-4A       11.00 - 16.00    5 kA      480 V     -       22 A  

Overload Relay   Setting rating   Short     Voltage   max Circuit  

                 from     to      Circuit             Breaker 

______________   (A)______(A)__   Current   _______   3VL11______              

3RU2126-1F        3.50 -  5.00    5 kA      600 V      20 A 

3RU2126-1G        4.50 -  6.30    5 kA      600 V      20 A 

3RU2126-1H        5.50 -  8.00    5 kA      600 V      30 A 

3RU2126-1J        7.00 - 10.00    5 kA      600 V      35 A 

3RU2126-1K        9.00 - 12.50    5 kA      600 V      40 A 

3RU2126-4A       11.00 - 16.00    5 kA      600 V      60 A 

3RU2126-4B       14.00 - 20.00    5 kA      600 V      60 A 

3RU2126-4C       17.00 - 22.00    5 kA      600 V      80 A 

3RU2126-4D       20.00 - 25.00    5 kA      600 V      90 A 

3RU2126-4N       23.00 - 28.00    5 kA      600 V     100 A 

3RU2126-4E       27.00 - 32.00    5 kA      600 V     100 A 

3RU2126-4P       30.00 - 36.00    5 kA      600 V     125 A 

3RU2126-4F       34.00 - 40.00    5 kA      600 V     150 A  

HIC Short Circuit Ratings for Overload Relays. Short circuit ratings apply to both overload relay and overload relay with 
contactors.  
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Overload Relay        Setting rating   Short     Voltage   max Fuse 

                      from    to       Circuit             Class J_ 

                      (A)     (A)      Current 

3RU2126-1C             1.80 -  2.50    100 kA    600 V      10 A 

3RU2126-1D             2.20 -  3.20    100 kA    600 V      10 A 

3RU2126-1E             2.80 -  4.00    100 kA    600 V      15 A 

3RU2126-1F             3.50 -  5.00    100 kA    600 V      20 A 

3RU2126-1G             4.50 -  6.30    100 kA    600 V      25 A 

3RU2126-1H             5.50 -  8.00    100 kA    600 V      30 A 

3RU2126-1J             7.00 - 10.00    100 kA    600 V      40 A 

3RU2126-1K             9.00 - 12.50    100 kA    600 V      45 A 

3RU2126-4A            11.00 - 16.00    100 kA    600 V      60 A 

3RU2126-4B            14.00 - 20.00    100 kA    600 V      80 A 

3RU2126-4C            17.00 - 22.00    100 kA    600 V      80 A 

3RU2126-4D            20.00 - 25.00    100 kA    600 V     100 A 

3RU2126-4N            23.00 - 28.00    100 kA    600 V     100 A 

3RU2126-4E            27.00 - 32.00    100 kA    600 V     125 A 

3RU2126-4P            30.00 - 36.00    100 kA    600 V     125 A 

3RU2126-4F            34.00 - 40.00    100 kA    600 V     150 A 

 

HIC Short Circuit Ratings for Overload Relays with CB Siemens type 3RV. 480V.  

Overload Relay   Setting rating   Short     Voltage   Circuit Beaker 

                 from    to       Circuit             type 3RV2711 

______________   (A)______(A)__   Current   _______   ____________              
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3RU2126-1C        1.80 -  2.50    65 kA     480 V      15 A 

3RU2126-1D        2.20 -  3.20    65 kA     480 V      15 A 

3RU2126-1E        2.80 -  4.00    65 kA     480 V      15 A 

3RU2126-1F        3.50 -  5.00    65 kA     480 V      15 A 

3RU2126-1G        4.50 -  6.30    65 kA     480 V      15 A 

3RU2126-1H        5.50 -  8.00    65 kA     480 V      15 A 

3RU2126-1J        7.00 - 10.00    65 kA     480 V      15 A  

Overload Relay   Setting rating   Short     Voltage   Circuit Beaker 

                 from    to       Circuit             type 3RV1721 

______________   (A)______(A)__   Current   _______   ____________              

3RU2126-1C        1.80 -  2.50    50 kA     480 V     15 A 

3RU2126-1D        2.20 -  3.20    50 kA     480 V     15 A 

3RU2126-1E        2.80 -  4.00    50 kA     480 V     15 A 

3RU2126-1F        3.50 -  5.00    50 kA     480 V     20 A 

3RU2126-1G        4.50 -  6.30    50 kA     480 V     22 A 

3RU2126-1H        5.50 -  8.00    50 kA     480 V     22 A 

3RU2126-1J        7.00 - 10.00    50 kA     480 V     20 A 

3RU2126-1K        9.00 - 12.50    50 kA     480 V     22 A 

3RU2126-4A       11.00 - 16.00    50 kA     480 V     22 A  

Overload Relay   Setting rating   Short     Voltage   Circuit Beaker 

                 from    to       Circuit             type 3RV1742 

______________   (A)______(A)__   Current   _______   ____________              

3RU2126-1C        1.80 -  2.50    65 kA     480 V     15 A 

3RU2126-1D        2.20 -  3.20    65 kA     480 V     15 A 
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3RU2126-1E        2.80 -  4.00    65 kA     480 V     15 A 

3RU2126-1F        3.50 -  5.00    65 kA     480 V     15 A 

3RU2126-1G        4.50 -  6.30    65 kA     480 V     15 A 

3RU2126-1H        5.50 -  8.00    65 kA     480 V     15 A 

3RU2126-1J        7.00 - 10.00    65 kA     480 V     15 A 

3RU2126-1K        9.00 - 12.50    50 kA     480 V     15 A 

3RU2126-4A       11.00 - 16.00    50 kA     480 V     20 A 

3RU2126-4B       14.00 - 20.00    50 kA     480 V     25 A 

3RU2126-4C       17.00 - 22.00    50 kA     480 V     25 A 

3RU2126-4D       20.00 - 25.00    50 kA     480 V     30 A  

3RU2126-4N       23.00 - 28.00    50 kA     480 V     35 A 

3RU2126-4E       27.00 - 32.00    50 kA     480 V     40 A 
note 1)

 

3RU2126-4P       30.00 - 36.00    50 kA     480 V     45 A 
note 1))

 

3RU2126-4F       34.00 - 40.00    50 kA     480 V     50 A 
note 1)

 

Note 1: applicable for screw terminal only 

 

HIC Short Circuit Ratings for Overload Relays with CB Siemens type 3RV. 600V.  

Overload Relay   Setting rating   Short     Voltage   Circuit Beaker 

                 from    to       Circuit             type 3RV1721 

______________   (A)______(A)__   Current   _______   ____________              

3RU2126-1C        1.80 -  2.50    10 kA     600 V     8 A 

3RU2126-1D        2.20 -  3.20    10 kA     600 V     8 A 

3RU2126-1E        2.80 -  4.00    10 kA     600 V     8 A 

3RU2126-1F        3.50 -  5.00    10 kA     600 V     8 A 
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3RU2126-1G        4.50 -  6.30    10 kA     600 V     8 A  

Overload Relay   Setting rating   Short     Voltage   Circuit Beaker 

                 from    to       Circuit             type 3RV1742 

______________   (A)______(A)__   Current   _______   ____________              

3RU2126-1C        1.80 -  2.50    20 kA     600 V     15 A 

3RU2126-1D        2.20 -  3.20    20 kA     600 V     15 A 

3RU2126-1E        2.80 -  4.00    20 kA     600 V     15 A 

3RU2126-1F        3.50 -  5.00    20 kA     600 V     15 A 

3RU2126-1G        4.50 -  6.30    20 kA     600 V     15 A 

3RU2126-1H        5.50 -  8.00    10 kA     600 V     15 A 

3RU2126-1J        7.00 - 10.00    10 kA     600 V     15 A 

3RU2126-1K        9.00 - 12.50    10 kA     600 V     15 A 

3RU2126-4A       11.00 - 16.00    10 kA     600 V     20 A 

3RU2126-4B       14.00 - 20.00    10 kA     600 V     25 A 

3RU2126-4C       17.00 - 22.00    10 kA     600 V     25 A 

3RU2126-4D       20.00 - 25.00    10 kA     600 V     30 A  

3RU2126-4N       23.00 - 28.00    10 kA     600 V     35 A 

3RU2126-4E       27.00 - 32.00    10 kA     600 V     40 A 

3RU2126-4P       30.00 - 36.00    10 kA     600 V     45 A 

3RU2126-4F       34.00 - 40.00    10 kA     600 V     50 A  

 

Standard Short Circuit Ratings for Contactor and Overload Relay Combinations  
  

Combination Contactor plus 
Overload Relay 

from to (A) Short 
Circuit 
Current 

Voltage max. Fuse  

Class K5, RK1, 

Max Fuse 
Class J 
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RK5, CC, J 

3RT2024 + 3RU2126-1C 1.8 2.5 5 kA 600 V 10 A  10 A  

3RT2024 + 3RU2126-1D 2.2 3.2 5 kA 600 V 10 A  10 A  

3RT2024 + 3RU2126-1E 2.8 4 5 kA 600 V 15 A  15 A  

3RT2024 + 3RU2126-1F 3.5 5 5 kA 600 V 20 A 20 A 

3RT2024 + 3RU2126-1G 4.5 6.3 5 kA 600 V 25 A 25 A 

3RT2024 + 3RU2126-1H 5.5 8 5 kA 600 V 30 A 30 A 

3RT2024 + 3RU2126-1J 7 10 5 kA 600 V 40 A 40 A 

3RT2024 + 3RU2126-1K 9 12,5 5 kA 600 V 45 A 50 A 

3RT2025 + 3RU2126-4A 11 16 5 kA 600 V 60 A 60 A 

3RT2026 + 3RU2126-4B 14 20 5 kA 600 V 80 A 80 A 

3RT2026 + 3RU2126-4C 17 22 5 kA 600 V 80 A  80 A  

3RT2026 + 3RU2126-4D 20 25 5 kA 600 V 90 A 100 A 

3RT2027 + 3RU2126-4N 23 28 5 kA 600 V 110 A 110 A 

3RT2027 + 3RU2126-4E 27 32 5 kA 600 V 125 A 125 A 

3RT2028 + 3RU2126-4P 30 36 5 kA 600 V 125 A 125 A 

3RT2028 + 3RU2126-4F 34 40 5 kA 600 V 125 A 150 A 

  

Min. enclosure size 365 x 170 x 190 mm, Class RK5 covers all types of Fuses  
  

Combination 
  
         Setting rating   Short     Voltage   Man. Mtr. Cntr. 

Contactor plus        from   to       Circuit             Comb. Mtr. Cntr. 

Overload Relay        (A)     (A)      Current             3RV2.1 or 3RV2.2 

3RT2024 + 3RU2126-1C   1.80 -  2.50    5 kA      600 V      2.50 A 

3RT2024 + 3RU2126-1D   2.20 -  3.20    5 kA      600 V      3.20 A 

3RT2024 + 3RU2126-1E   2.80 -  4.00    5 kA      600 V      4.00 A 

3RT2024 + 3RU2126-1F   3.50 -  5.00    5 kA      600 V      5.00 A 

3RT2024 + 3RU2126-1G   4.50 -  6.30    5 kA      600 V      6.30 A 

3RT2024 + 3RU2126-1H   5.50 -  8.00    5 kA      600 V      8.00 A 

3RT2024 + 3RU2126-1J   7.00 - 10.00    5 kA      600 V     10.00 A 
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3RT2024 + 3RU2126-1K   9.00 - 12.50    5 kA      600 V     12.50 A 

3RT2025 + 3RU2126-4A  11.00 - 16.00    5 kA      480 V     16.00 A 

3RT2026 + 3RU2126-4B  14.00 - 20.00    5 kA      480 V     20.00 A 

3RT2026 + 3RU2126-4C  17.00 - 22.00    5 kA      480 V     22.00 A 

3RT2026 + 3RU2126-4D  20.00 - 25.00    5 kA      480 V     25.00 A 

3RT2027 + 3RU2126-4N  23.00 - 28.00    5 kA      480 V     28.00 A 

3RT2027 + 3RU2126-4E  27.00 - 32.00    5 kA      480 V     32.00 A 

3RT2028 + 3RU2126-4P  30.00 - 36.00    5 kA      480 V     36.00 A 

3RT2028 + 3RU2126-4F  34.00 - 40.00    5 kA      480 V     40.00 A  

Min. enclosure size 610 x 305 x 205 mm  

 

HIC Short Circuit Ratings for Contactor and Overload Relay Combinations  

Combination 
2)

         Setting rating   Short     Voltage   Man. Mtr. Cntr
 1)

 

Contactor plus        from    to       Circuit             Comb. Mtr. Cntr. 

Overload Relay        (A)     (A)      Current             3RV2.1 or 3RV2.2 

3RT2024 + 3RU2126-1C   1.80 -  2.50    65 kA     480 V      2.50 A 

3RT2024 + 3RU2126-1D   2.20 -  3.20    65 kA     480 V      3.20 A 

3RT2024 + 3RU2126-1E   2.80 -  4.00    65 kA     480 V      4.00 A 

3RT2024 + 3RU2126-1F   3.50 -  5.00    65 kA     480 V      5.00 A 

3RT2024 + 3RU2126-1G   4.50 -  6.30    65 kA     480 V      6.30 A 

3RT2024 + 3RU2126-1H   5.50 -  8.00    65 kA     480 V      8.00 A 

3RT2024 + 3RU2126-1J   7.00 - 10.00    65 kA     480 V     10.00 A 

3RT2024 + 3RU2126-1K   9.00 - 12.50    65 kA     480 V     12.50 A 

3RT2025 + 3RU2126-4A  11.00 - 16.00    65 kA     480 V     16.00 A 
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3RT2026 + 3RU2126-4B  14.00 - 20.00    65 kA     480 V     20.00 A 

3RT2026 + 3RU2126-4C  17.00 - 22.00    65 kA     480 V     22.00 A 

3RT2026 + 3RU2126-4D  20.00 - 25.00    65 kA     480 V     25.00 A 

3RT2027 + 3RU2126-4N  23.00 - 28.00    50 kA     480 V     28.00 A 

3RT2027 + 3RU2126-4E  27.00 - 32.00    50 kA     480 V     32.00 A 

3RT2028 + 3RU2126-4P  30.00 - 36.00    12 kA     480 V     36.00 A 

3RT2028 + 3RU2126-4F  34.00 - 40.00    12 kA     480 V     40.00 A  

Min. enclosure size 610 x 305 x 205 mm  

Combination 
2) 

        Setting rating   Short     Voltage   Man. Mtr. Cntr.
1)

 

Contactor plus        from    to       Circuit             Comb. Mtr. Cntr. 

Overload Relay        (A)     (A)      Current             3RV2.1 or 3RV2.2 

3RT2024 + 3RU2126-1C   1.80 -  2.50    30 kA     600 V      2.50 A 

3RT2024 + 3RU2126-1D   2.20 -  3.20    30 kA     600 V      3.20 A 

3RT2024 + 3RU2126-1E   2.80 -  4.00    30 kA     600 V      4.00 A 

3RT2024 + 3RU2126-1F   3.50 -  5.00    30 kA     600 V      5.00 A 

3RT2024 + 3RU2126-1G   4.50 -  6.30    30 kA     600 V      6.30 A 

3RT2024 + 3RU2126-1H   5.50 -  8.00    30 kA     600 V      8.00 A 

3RT2024 + 3RU2126-1J   7.00 - 10.00    30 kA     600 V     10.00 A 

3RT2024 + 3RU2126-1K   9.00 - 12.50    30 kA     600 V     12.50 A  

Min. enclosure size 610 x 305 x 205 mm 

 
Note 1: The appropriate BCPD need to be determined in accordance with the National Electrical Code, 
Article 430-53 and the application. The following devices are permitted: 
 
Fuse: Classes RK1, RK5, J, G, T, CC or  
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Circuit Breaker: Listed Siemens type, with a marked short circuit rating equal or larger than the 
available short-circuit current rating. 
 
These devices were tested for group installation used at the above levels without any upstream branch 
circuit device.  
 
 
Note 2:HIC short circuit tests for Contactor and Overload Relay combinations were tested with 
contactor type 3RT2015 and may be replaced by any contactor type 3RT2.1. in accordance with the 
application 
 
NOMENCLATURE BREAKDOWN  
  
 
 
      3RU2126- 4A    B0  
 
      I II  III   
 
 
I. Basic Type Size S0 
 
      3RU2126 - 3 poles  
 
 
II. Setting Ranges  
 
 
      4A Suffix for 11 to 16 A 
 
            For complete list of setting ranges refer to page 2  
 
 
III. Type of Terminals  
 
 
      B Screw Terminals 
 
      C Spring Terminals 
 
      J Ring Lug Terminals (wire binding screw)  
 
 
IV. Mounting Type   
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      0 For Mounting to the Contactor 
 
      1 Standalone Mounting   
 
 
Nomenclature Breakdown Accessories   
 
 
      3RU2926-3AA01 - Connecting support for screw terminal  
 
      3RU2926-3AC01 - Connecting support for spring terminal  
 
      3RU2926-3BJ21 - Cover for devices with ring lug terminal  
 
      3RV2928-4AA00 - Cover for devices with ring lug terminal  
 
      3RT2916-4EA13 - Cover for devices with ring lug terminal  
 
      3RV2908-0P - Sealable cover  
 


